THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
Therma-Tek
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 60”
TMD60-6-24RGB2
(Optional casters shown)
NOTE: Ranges supplied with casters must be

Griddle, Hot Top, Char Broiler	 6” 6”
(152.5mm)	 (152.5mm)
Crated Dimensions
Width	 Depth	 Height	 Cubic Feet
	 67”	 45”	 51”	 72
(1702mm)	 (1143mm)	 (1295mm)
Entry Clearance
	 Crated	 Uncrated
	 46”	 34”
	 (1168mm)	 (864mm)
Gross Weight
Model Number	 Description	 Total BTU/Hr	 Lbs.	 Kg
TMD60-10-2	 Ten open burners, two ovens	 360,000	 980	 445
TMD60-10-0-1	 Ten open burners, one storage base, one oven	 330,000	 910	 414
TMD60-10-0	 Ten open burners, two storage bases	 300,000	 840	 382
TMD60-12G-8-2	 12” griddle, eight open burners, two ovens	 330,000	 1020	 464
TMD60-12G-8-0-1	 12” griddle, eight open burners, one storage base, one oven	 300,000	 950	 432
TMD60-12G-8-0	 12” griddle, eight open burners, two storage bases	 270,000	 880	 400
TMD60-24G-6-2	 24” griddle, six open burners, two ovens	 300,000	 1060	 488
TMD60-24G-6-0-1	 24” griddle, six open burners, one storage base, one oven	 270,000	 990	 450
TMD60-24G-6-0	 24” griddle, six open burners, two storage bases	 240,000	 920	 418
TMD60-36G-4-2	 36” griddle, four open burners, two ovens	 270,000	 1085	 493
TMD60-36G-4-0-1	 36” griddle, four open burners, one storage base, one oven	 240,000	 1015	 461
TMD60-36G-4-0	 36” griddle, four open burners, two storage bases	 210,000	 945	 430
TMD60-48G-2-2	 48” griddle, two open burners, two ovens	 240,000	 1095	 498
TMD60-48G-2-0-1	 48” griddle, two open burners, one storage base, one oven	 210,000	 1025	 466
TMD60-48G-2-0	 48” griddle, two open burners, two storage bases	 180,000	 955	 434
TMD60-60G-2	 60” griddle, two ovens	 210,000	 1115	 507
TMD60-60G-0-1	 60” griddle, one storage base, one oven	 170,000	 1045	 475
TMD60-60G-0	 60” griddle, two storage bases	 140,000	 975	 443
27"
12"
24"
(610mm)